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Red Division

DK/DJ/Lond/Tua
Boats N Hoes
Fish

Baba Yaga

Blue Division

The Rise of Greg
Death Valley Zombies
S.0.D. SF5

TN Deerslayers 6

White Division

High Ankle Sprain

*Kansas City Chiefs 5 2025 $225
Paintin' Manning

Les Bleus V

Total Points

High Ankle Sprain
*Kansas City Chiefs 5 2025 $225
The Rise of Greg
S.0.D. SF5

Fish

Boats N Hoes

Death Valley Zombies
Paintin' Manning

TN Deerslayers 6
DK/DJ/Lond/Tua
Baba Yaga

Les Bleus V

w L T PCT DIV
8 6 0 0.571 6-0
6 8 0 0.429 2-4
6 8 O 0.429 3-3
3 11 0 0.214 1-5

w L T PCT DIV
9 5 0 0.643 3-3
9 5 0 0.643 4-2
7 7 0 0.500 3-3
7 7 0 0.500 2-4

w L T PCT DIV

11 3 O 0.786 5-1
8 6 0 0.571 3-3
7 7 0 0.500 2-4

11 O 0.214 2-4
2575.50
2468.35
2431.20
2376.05
2262.90
2261.95
2226.25
2163.05
2132.00
2121.10
2023.45
1917.60

PF
1811.80
1944.00
1841.10
1636.25

PF
2004.85
1852.55
1909.80
1657.50

PF
2020.75
2029.10
1760.35
1614.65

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
1709.15
1962.25
1772.05
1818.10

PA
1895.50
1863.05
1846.60
1782.60

PA
1871.60
1818.80
1851.00
1892.00

PTS
2121.10
2261.95
2262.90
2023.45

PTS
2431.20
2226.25
2376.05
2132.00

PTS
2575.50
2468.35
2163.05
1917.60
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